ceiling mounting – RCSN - PFREDF - EDF - R41SP - PFR41S
NOTE : please use Cat. No. when placing your order
    PFR41S – pendant mounting plate
(heavy duty)
  30  105 mm  100  600 mm
    For technical information see p. 91
 1 CM595380   45
GS

GCGS
316L304L 118
13254
33 51
40 x 8·5
75
daN.m
Dimensions and technical information p. 85, 88-91
 Pack  Cat. Nos. RCSN – fast fix support rails
  30  105 mm  100  600 mm
    For trapeze mounting, add 100 mm to width
of tray to order correct size support rail -
e.g. for 100 mm tray order RCSN200
(Cat. Nos. CM013200 / 03 / 04)
For technical information, see p. 85, 88-91
 1 CM013150 CM013153 RCSN150  150
 1 CM013200 CM013203 RCSN200  200
 1 CM013300 CM013303 RCSN300  300
 1 CM013400 CM013403 RCSN400  400
 1 CM013500 CM013503 RCSN500  500
 1 CM013550 CM013553 RCSN550  550
 1 CM013600 CM013603 RCSN600  600
 1 CM013700 – RCSN700  700
 1 CM013010 CM013013 RCSN1000 1000
 1 CM013020 CM013023 RCSN2000 2000
 1 CM013030 CM013033 RCSN3000 3000
 1 – CM013154 RCSN150  150
 1 – CM013204 RCSN200  200
 1 – CM013304 RCSN300  300
 1 – CM013404 RCSN400  400
 1 – CM013504 RCSN500  500
 1 – – RCSN550  550
 1 – CM013604 RCSN600  600
 1 – – RCSN700  700
 1 – CM013014 RCSN1000 1000
 1 CM013028 CM013024 RCSN2000 2000
 1 CM013038 CM013034 RCSN3000 3000